
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2020

14-FEB-2020 14:1607-FEB-2020

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 41215046

Total Members 65

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         77,916

Total Refund Advance         45,265

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,23,181

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       19,441ABHAY KUMAR         1,250        1,9611 100072386673 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
ABHAY
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          711 -

       10,700AJAY  TRIPATHI           790        1,1392 100074778528 N.A.        9,488            13        9,488
AJAY
TRIPATHI

-        9,488             0          349 -

       17,715AJEET  TIWARI           957        1,3793 101009298240 N.A.       11,491             7       11,491
AJEET
TIWARI

-       11,491             0          422 -

       17,649
AKHAND
PRATAP SINGH

        1,230        1,7714 101540124168 N.A.       14,760             3       14,760
AKHAND
PRATAP -       14,760             0          541 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

SINGH

       21,404
AMRESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,1595 100081613268 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
AMRESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       19,441ANKUSH         1,250        1,9616 101360541324 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341ANKUSH -       15,000             0          711 -

       20,746BABITA         1,250        2,0897 100104008158 N.A.       15,000             1       17,411BABITA -       15,000             0          839 -

       19,441BABLU  SINGH         1,250        1,9618 100104166170 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
BABLU
SINGH

-       15,000             0          711 -

       19,441
BRAJESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9619 101425108468 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
BRAJESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          711 -

       19,431
CHHAYA
TIWARI

        1,250        1,95010 101185897281 N.A.       15,000             3       16,250
CHHAYA
TIWARI

-       15,000             0          700 -

       16,481
DHEERAJ
KUMAR JHA

        1,142        1,64511 101509056361 N.A.       13,705             5       13,705
DHEERAJ
KUMAR JHA

-       13,705             0          503 -

       17,795
DINESH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,244        1,79212 101251573101 N.A.       14,933             0       14,933
DINESH
KUMAR
SINGH

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       14,933             0          548

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       21,404DIWESH  SINGH         1,250        2,15913 100978171073 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
DIWESH
SINGH

-       15,000             0          909 -

       21,404RAJ  GANESH         1,250        2,15914 100150560463 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
GANESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-       15,000             0          909 -

       19,441
HARENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,96115 100161097258 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
HARENDRA
SINGH

-       15,000             0          711 -

       20,322
JEET PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,95316 101084302379 N.A.       15,000             0       16,271
JEET
PRAKASH
SINGH

-       15,000             0          703 -

       20,088JIYA  TOPPO         1,250        2,02017 100580092325 N.A.       15,000             2       16,830JIYA TOPPO -       15,000             0          770 -

       19,441KANHYA  LAL         1,250        1,96118 100046766506 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341KANHIYA LAL -       15,000             0          711 -

       19,441
KARAN
BAHADUR
SINGH

        1,250        1,96119 101216805542 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
KARAN
BAHADUR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          711 -

       19,388KAUSHLESH         1,250        1,96120 101149022606 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341KAUSHLESH -       15,000             0          711 -

       19,441
KRISHAN
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,250        1,96121 100196004205 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
KRISHAN
KUMAR
TIWARI

-       15,000             0          711 -

       22,781
KRISHNA KANT
PANDEY

        1,236        1,78122 101454473969 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
KRISHNA
KANT
PANDEY

-       14,842             0          545 -

       21,404
KUMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        2,15923 100198560405 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
KUMOD
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       21,845
KUNDAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,87224 101284222616 N.A.       15,000             0       15,599
KUNDAN
KUMAR

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          622

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

        9,409
MAINUDDIN
SHAH

          659          94925 100215627239 N.A.        7,907            16        7,907
MAINUDDIN
SHAH

-        7,907             0          290 -

       19,441MANOJ  KUMAR         1,250        1,96126 100221081345 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
MANOJ
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          711 -

       22,027MANOJ  KUMAR         1,196        1,72427 100505102813 N.A.       14,363             1       14,363
MANOJ
KUMAR

-       14,363             0          528 -

       19,441MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,96128 100221617942 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
MANOJ
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          711 -

       19,441
MANOJ KUMAR
MEENA

        1,250        1,96129 101376432470 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
MANOJ
KUMAR
MEENA

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          711

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       16,481
MITHLESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,142        1,64530 100228451482 N.A.       13,705             5       13,705
MITHLESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-       13,705             0          503 -

       21,404
MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,15931 100031298644 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
MUKESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       18,113
MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,199        1,72732 101486803796 N.A.       14,390             1       14,390
MUKESH
KUMAR

-       14,390             0          528 -

       19,441
NISHANT
NAGAR

        1,250        1,96133 101439318761 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
NISHANT
NAGAR

-       15,000             0          711 -

       18,144PALLAVI  DEVI         1,250        1,81134 100265711609 N.A.       15,000             5       15,089PALWI  DEVI -       15,000             0          561 -

       21,404PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        2,15935 100270439225 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
PAWAN
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       22,971
PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        2,15936 100273986528 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       20,821
PRAKASH
CHAND

        1,250        1,96137 101471377754 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
PRAKASH
CHAND

-       15,000             0          711 -

       19,441
PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,96138 100275555587 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
PRAKASH
SINGH

-       15,000             0          711 -

       22,971PRITAM  SINGH         1,250        2,15939 100281048818 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
PRITAM
SINGH

-       15,000             0          909 -

       19,441
PURAN CHAND
JOSHI

        1,250        1,96140 100692089429 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
PURAN
CHAND
JOSHI

-       15,000             0          711 -

        5,233
PURASTAM
NATH

          387          55741 100282546041 N.A.        4,643            23        4,643
PURASTAM
NATH

-        4,643             0          170 -

       19,441
RABINDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,96142 100517532146 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
RABINDRA
KUMAR
PANDEY

-       15,000             0          711 -

       18,144RADHIKA         1,250        1,81143 101549331032 N.A.       15,000             5       15,089RADHIKA -       15,000             0          561 -
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       14,960
RAHUL KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,102        1,58844 100783010539 N.A.       13,235             7       13,235
RAHUL
KUMAR
PANDEY

-       13,235             0          486 -

       21,404RAIYYAN         1,250        2,15945 101551022614 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991RAIYYAN -       15,000             0          909 -

       22,449RAJESH  KUMAR         1,250        2,15946 100528777958 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       11,780RAJESH KUMAR           870        1,25447 100296032338 N.A.       10,446            13       10,446
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       10,446             0          384 -

       21,404RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        2,15948 100296034244 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
RAJESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       21,404
RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,15949 100299481909 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
RAKESH
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       19,441RAKESH  PAL         1,250        1,96150 100299489953 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341RAKESH PAL -       15,000             0          711 -

       20,088
RAVINDER
PODAR

        1,250        2,02051 100310938020 N.A.       15,000             2       16,830
RAVINDER
PODAR

-       15,000             0          770 -

       21,404
RUPESH
RANJAN

        1,250        2,15952 100316704102 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
RUPESH
RANJAN

-       15,000             0          909 -

       14,785
RUPESH
KUMAR

        1,054        1,51853 100752902207 N.A.       12,651             7       12,651
RUPESH
KUMAR

-       12,651             0          464 -

       22,781
SANTOSH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78154 101089018320 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       22,449
SANTOSH
KUMAR SING

        1,250        2,15955 100337087778 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-       15,000             0          909 -

       21,404
SARVJEET MANI
TRIPATHI

        1,250        2,15956 100061710830 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
SARVJEET
MANI
TRIPATHI

-       15,000             0          909 -

       19,441
SHASHIKANT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,96157 100727277646 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
SHASHIKANT
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          711 -

       17,681SHIV  KUMAR         1,236        1,78158 101425108481 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SHIV  KUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -

       19,441
SHYAM
NARAYAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,96159 100355163106 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
SHYAM
NARAYAN
SINGH

-       15,000             0          711 -

       22,781SUHAIB         1,236        1,78160 101521479241 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SUHAIB -       14,842             0          545 -

       21,582SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,80061 100369971486 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SUNIL
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       21,404SUSHIL  KUMAR         1,250        2,15962 100484703784 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
SUSHIL
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          909 -

       23,493
UDAI SINGH
NARUKA

        1,250        2,15963 100393992444 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
UDAI SINGH
NARUKA

-       15,000             0          909 -

       21,404VIJAY  SHARMA         1,250        2,15964 100403440875 N.A.       15,000             0       17,991
VIJAY
SHARMA

-       15,000             0          909 -
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       19,441VIMAL  DUBE         1,250        1,96165 100406722481 N.A.       15,000             0       16,341
VIMAL
DUBEY

-       15,000             0          711 -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

5 / 5DSNHP0022524000 / JAN-2020 / 14-FEB-2020 14:16


